
Sale:

Date:

Location:

Notes:

Price Description

Pink Depresson Glass "Miss America" diamond pattern 

Frankoma "Plainsman" Pattern.  8 place setting. (46) Pieces

Pink Depression Glass Goblets

Dazey Churn No. 40 Good Condition

(19) Pink Depression Glass Sherbet Cups Cherry Blossom Design.

(11) Pink Depression Glass Plates "Miss America" diamond pattern

Pink Depression Glass Jar & Plates Old Colony "Lace Edge"

(40) Green Depression Glass Plates Georgian "Lovebirds" 

Baby elephant cookie jar.

Assorted Pink Depression Glass

Purple Coffee and Tea Canisters Clambroth Embossed 

Assortment of Green Depression Glass   Georgian "Lovebirds" 

Antique Oil Lamp Marked "QUEEN ANNE NO 2"

Black Amethyst Depression Glass Jar, dish, and bowl.

Amber glass cups, bowls and dessert cups

Amber Glass Cups & Glasses

Pyrex nesting mixing bowls

Covered Pyrex Ovenware

Pyrex nesting mixing bowls

Antique Oil Lamp Marked "WHITE FLAME LIGHT CO GRAND RAPIDS MICH"

Assorted Pink Depression Glass Cabbage Rose

Assorted Pink Depression Glass

Pink Depression Glass Serving Dishes

Green Depression Glass Bowls and Dishes

(2) Pansy bowls and (1) serving tray

Assorted Pink Depression Glass

Pink Depression Glass Pieces

Assorted Green Glass

Pyrex Refrigerator Containers

Griswold Skillet Marked "ERIE PA U.S.A.  PATENT APPLIED FOR 556"

Green Depression Glass Serving Pieces

Western Crown #6 Crock Water Cooler

Assorted depression glass

Green Measuring pitchers

Green Depression Glass Cups, Sauces, & Plates

Pink Depression Glass Serving Pieces

Pink Depression Glass Plates & Tray

Pink Depression Glass Plates

Assorted Pink Depression Glass Plates Cherry Blossom

Pink Depression Glass Cups, Saucers, and Plates Cabbage Rose

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$40.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$50.00

$50.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$40.00

$60.00

$55.00

$110.00

$100.00

$90.00

$90.00

$80.00

$80.00

$120.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

Sargent Antique Glass & Collectables Online Only Auction

4-28-2017 Through 5-3-2017

14 West Mt Rushmore Rd. Custer, South Dakota

85 registered bidders from 12 differtent states including North Carolina & California

$150.00

View the entire catalog under past auctions at www.bradeenauction.hibid.com


