Sale:	Sargent Antique Glass & Collectables Online Only Auction
Date:	4-28-2017 Through 5-3-2017
Location:	14 West Mt Rushmore Rd. Custer, South Dakota
Notes:	85 registered bidders from 12 differtent states including North Carolina & California
	View the entire catalog under past auctions at <u>www.bradeenauction.hibid.com</u>
Price	Description
\$150.00	Pink Depresson Glass "Miss America" diamond pattern
\$120.00	Frankoma "Plainsman" Pattern. 8 place setting. (46) Pieces
\$110.00	Pink Depression Glass Goblets
\$100.00	Dazey Churn No. 40 Good Condition
\$90.00	(19) Pink Depression Glass Sherbet Cups Cherry Blossom Design.
\$90.00	(11) Pink Depression Glass Plates "Miss America" diamond pattern
\$80.00	Pink Depression Glass Jar & Plates Old Colony "Lace Edge"
\$80.00	(40) Green Depression Glass Plates Georgian "Lovebirds"
\$65.00	Baby elephant cookie jar.
\$65.00	Assorted Pink Depression Glass
\$65.00	Purple Coffee and Tea Canisters Clambroth Embossed
\$65.00	Assortment of Green Depression Glass Georgian "Lovebirds"
\$60.00	Antique Oil Lamp Marked "QUEEN ANNE NO 2"
\$55.00	Black Amethyst Depression Glass Jar, dish, and bowl.
\$55.00	Amber glass cups, bowls and dessert cups
\$55.00	Amber Glass Cups & Glasses
\$55.00	Pyrex nesting mixing bowls
\$55.00	Covered Pyrex Ovenware
\$50.00	Pyrex nesting mixing bowls
\$50.00	Antique Oil Lamp Marked "WHITE FLAME LIGHT CO GRAND RAPIDS MICH"
\$45.00	Assorted Pink Depression Glass Cabbage Rose
\$45.00	Assorted Pink Depression Glass
\$45.00	Pink Depression Glass Serving Dishes
\$45.00	Green Depression Glass Bowls and Dishes
\$40.00	(2) Pansy bowls and (1) serving tray
\$40.00	Assorted Pink Depression Glass
\$40.00	Pink Depression Glass Pieces
\$40.00	Assorted Green Glass
\$40.00	Pyrex Refrigerator Containers
\$40.00	Griswold Skillet Marked "ERIE PA U.S.A. PATENT APPLIED FOR 556"
\$40.00	Green Depression Glass Serving Pieces
\$40.00	Western Crown #6 Crock Water Cooler
\$35.00	Assorted depression glass
\$35.00	Green Measuring pitchers
\$35.00	Green Depression Glass Cups, Sauces, & Plates
\$35.00	Pink Depression Glass Serving Pieces
\$35.00	Pink Depression Glass Plates & Tray
\$35.00	Pink Depression Glass Plates
\$35.00	Assorted Pink Depression Glass Plates Cherry Blossom
\$35.00	Pink Depression Glass Cups, Saucers, and Plates Cabbage Rose